No Bankruptcy is required to be disclosed in this ITEM. 

Franchisor 
EXIT Realty Corp. International 

No bankruptcy is required to be disclosed in this ITEM. 

ITEM 5 
INITIAL FEES 

When you sign the Franchise Agreement, you must pay EXIT Realty Upper Midwest an Initial Fee 
that ranges from Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500) to Twenty Five Thousand 
Dollars ($25,000), depending on the geographical size and population (including seasonal 
residents) of the Protected Territory provided to you with the Franchise Agreement. The Initial 
Fee for a Franchise Agreement is determined according to the following formula: